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KILE 
Grand Champion Heifer

KILE 
Reserve Grand Champion Heifer

Wolf’s EW780			   Terra Rubra Farms
	 Wolf’s Red				    LPJ W933

Terra Rubra’s 901			   Terra Rubra Farms
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  Terra Rubra’s 701



KILE 
Grand Champion Bull

KILE
Reserve Grand Champion Bull

Terra Rubra’s 907			   Terra Rubra Farms
	 MH’s Einstein				    Terra Rubra’s 622

Terra Rubra’s Cool Cat 802	 Terra Rubra Farms
	 Terra Rubra’s 615			   LPJ Y147



Spring Heifer Calf (Calved April 2019 and after)
1st – Wengers RO GW909		  Wenger Farms
	 Sire: Terra Rubra’s Romeo		  Dam: Wolf’s DW682

Spring Heifer Calf (Calved March 2019)
1st – Heavenly Acres OL Godiva	 Cole Keyser
	 Melidian Jasper Olaf			   Wengers AC EW704
2nd – Gypsy Creeks Buster		  Grady McGrew
	 Terra Rubra’s Buster			   Gypsy Creek Ranch 
3rd – MH’s Glamorous			   Michael Hahn
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  Slaterock’s Boo
4th – MH’s Ghost			   Michael Hahn
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  Slaterock’s Boo
5th – Wenger’s TE GW901		  Wenger Farms
	 Wolfs Terry ZW201			   Wengers SE YW86	
6th – 4R Ambrosia			   Jordan Renninger
	 Wolf’s Terry ZW201			   Slaterock’s Danielle

Junior Heifer Calf (calved Jan – Feb 2019)
1st – Terra Rubra’s 901			  Terra Rubra Farms
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  Terra Rubra’s 701
2nd – Noecker’s Easy 62		  Erech Noecker
	 Halliburton Colonel Jr			  Noecker’s Daphne
3rd – LPJ G-915				   Larry Fedler
	 LPJ Y-Stoner 14765			   LPJ T-712 13442
4th – LPJ G-913				   Larry Fedler
	 JJ’s Cowboy Brendon V8190		  LPJ E-736
5th – Wolf’s GW902			   Kevin Wolf
	 Wolf’s Red SW622			   Wolf’s XW45

KILE
Grand Champion Cow/Calf

4R Ambrosia			   Jordan Renninger
	 Wolf’s Terry				    Slaterock’s Danielle



Senior Heifer Calf (calved Sept – Oct 2018)
1st – Roth’s Juliette			   Roth Family Farms
	 Wolf’s CW564				   Terra Rubra’s 627

Summer Yearling Heifer (calved May – Aug 2018)
1st – RP Farm Faith			   RP Farm
	 Wolf’s Terry ZW201			   RP Farm XL AW320 Angel
2nd – CCA Ghost			   Lavcey Pombrio
	 CCA Cash				    CCA Bailey
3rd – Mountain View’s Fancy		  Mitchell Brower
	 Noecker’s Dyno			   Mountain View’s Bristol
4th – Mountain View’s Flare		  Mitchell Brower
	 Noecker’s Dyno			   Wenger’s SE ZW203
	
Spring Yearling Heifer (calved March – April 2018)
1st – Gypsy Creek’s Ivory Empress	 Grady McGrew
	 Terra Rubra’s Buster			   Wengers SE ZW212
2nd – MH’s Fantasia			   Michael Hahn
	 CC Mr. MAC				    MH’s Cream Cheese
3rd- CCA Amelia 			   Lacey Pombrio
	 CCA Cash				    CCA Addie Mae
4th – Wengers TE FW802		  Wenger Farms
	 Wolf’s Terry ZW201			   Wengers SE YW82
5th – Terra rubra’s 811			  Roth Family Farms
	 Tera Rubra’s 615			   LPJ Y136

Junior Yearling Heifer (calved Jan- Feb 2018)
1st – Gypsy Creek’s 1801		  Lacey Pombrio
	 King Elvin				    Heavenly Acres BG Dallas

Senior Yearling Heifer (calved Sept – Dec 2017)
1st – Wolf’s EW780			   Terra Rubra Farms
	 Wolf’s Red				    LPJ W933
2nd – Roth’s Lily			   Roth Family Farms
	 Terra Rubra’s GT507			   Terra Rubra’s Delilah
	
Grand Champion Heifer
Wolf’s EW780				    Terra Rubra Farms
	 Wolf’s Red				    LPJ W933

Reserve Grand Champion Heifer
Terra Rubra’s 901			   Terra Rubra Farms
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  Terra Rubra’s 701

Cow/Calf Pair
1st - 4R Ambrosia			   Jordan Renninger
	 Wolf’s Terry				    Slaterock’s Danielle



Grand Champion Cow/Calf Pair
4R Ambrosia				    Jordan Renninger
	 Wolf’s Terry				    Slaterock’s Danielle

Spring Bull Calf (calved April 2019 and after)
1st – Mountain View’s Guinness 	 Mitchell Brower
	 Noeckers Dyno			   Wengers SE ZW203
2nd - Mountain View’s Gunner		 Mitchell Brower
	 Noeckers Dyno			   Gempler’s Winner
3rd – Wengers RO GW906		  Wenger Farms
	 Terra Rubra’s Romeo			   Wolf’s EW710

Spring Bull Calf (Calved March 2019)
1st – Terra Rubra’s 907			  Terra Rubra Farms
	 MH’s Einstein				    Terra Rubra’s 622
2nd  – MH’s General			   Michael Hahn
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  Gempler’s Aggie
3rd – Heavenly Acres OL Gilligan	 Heavenly Acres White Park
	 Melidian Jasper Olaf			   Heavenly Acres BG Dena
4th – Wengers TE GW902		  Wenger Farms
	 Wolf’s Terry ZW201			   Wengers XL ZW207 Twin
5th – CCA Maverick			   Lacey Pombrio		
	 CCA Cash				    CCA Miss U Khloe
6th - CCA Arsenal 			   Corbeau Creek Cattle Co
	 Mytown Kicker			   CCA Annie Ray

Junior Bull Calf (calved Jan – Feb 2019)
1st – Noecker’s Bunker 64		  Erech Noecker
	 J West’s WW Doc			   Noecker’s Constance
2nd - Whitmores Dave			   Jordan Renninger
	 Keyhole Victor				   Chapindale Mazie

Winter Bull Calf (calved Nov – Dec 2018)
1st – Wolf’s FW 888			   Kevin Wolf
	 Wolf’s Red SW622			   Wolf’s YW 135

Summer Yearling Bull Calf (calved May – Aug 2018)
1st – Gypsy Creek’s Mac Diva		  Gypsy Creek Ranch
	 CCA Mr. Mac				    MH’s Diva

Spring Yearling Bull Calf (calved March – April 2018)
1st – CCA Casino			   Vincent Brower
	 CCA Cash				    CCA Miss U Khloe
2nd – MH’s Frankenstein 		  Michael Hahn
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  Slaterock’s Boo
3rd – MH’s Ferrari			   Michael Hahn
	 Heavenly Acres Antonio		  HAF MAH Acadia AH03



Junior Yearling Bull (calved Jan – Feb 2018)
1st – Terra Rubra’s Cool Cat 802	 Terra Rubra Farms
	 Terra Rubra’s 615			   LPJ Y147

Grand Champion Bull
Terra Rubra’s 907			   Terra Rubra Farms
	 MH’s Einstein				    Terra Rubra’s 622

Reserve Grand Champion Bull
Terra Rubra’s Cool Cat 802		  Terra Rubra Farms
	 Terra Rubra’s 615			   LPJ Y147

Get-of-Sire
1st – Lacey Pombrio			   3rd – Mitchell Brower
2nd – Wenger Farms			   4th – Michael Hahn


